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(=15 C2-15
ils =16 =~ R-1l6
17 © Cr-l
CR-18 CR-138
-9 GR-19
CR-20 : CR--20

REDISTRIBUTION CF ASSETS TRAT rafaliixd
C.2.C. OFFICE & 3
s BE
S A L oA S
Control In OQur Left to the Conirol To Finance
ASSET lic. Office Gl ) Price Seld to vlorn Oui Department
Conditiomer CR-1- CR-1
Mr Conditiener Ch=2 ¢ CR-2 $ 40.00 arcos Castiro
Ci-3 ;-3 . : i
CR=4 - CR-4; 38.00 ‘Marcos Castiro
Ci-5 CE~5 12,30 Gerardo Quesada
Ch-5 _ : (r=6 "12.50 Gerardo Quesada
Cii-7 o " CR=7
Ci-8 ‘ CR-8 3.00 © R, Mendiola
ile Ci-9 CR-9
ile CR-10 “ ¢2-10
file CR-11 ‘ . CR-11 12,50 Rouco Agr. Ent.
file Ca-12. CR-12
ile Ci-13 : cr-13 '
ile [0z E WA CR-1L 12,50 Rouco Agr. Eat.
ile
i

4.C0 Oscar Ortega
B2 ] CR-2L 3. Juan Pajon
Ci-22 ] Ci~22 4 Rouco Agr. Ent,
CR<-23 : ca=-23 L Oscar Ortege

CR-24 ’ Ci~24
CE~25 CR-25

o obo
680008

Rcuco Agre Ent

. . Oscar Ortega
Cri-z6 . CR=-20 i Juan Pajon
CR=27 C=2=-27 & Juan Pajon
CR-28 Ch-28

Juan Pajon
Jua:} Pajon
Josc: Sanchez

Ca~29 . - {n-29
=30 © CR-30
GR3L oe ’ CR-31

.
8888888888

Jose Sznchez

WS e W e e
*

¢ Cr=32 Juan Pajon

o cr-33 - . Juan Pajon

512k Ca-5% . Oscar Ortega

CE JA-35 . Jose Sanchez
— =7 CR=36 . o CR-36 . Juan Fajon

S B ’ cz-37 4.00 Oscar Ortega

CR-38 ‘ . =38 1,00 ‘Oscar Ortega

CR=39 | . covemmemm T CR-32 £4.C0 Oscar Ortega
i = C=-40 . : CR-40 2.00 Mario Girbau

CE-~L1 CR=AL -

CR-h2 CR-/2

CR~L3 CR~L3
CE~Ld Ch-L4
*Ca=b5 - CR=45
CR-46 CR-46
Cr=-L7 CR=47
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Control
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In Our Left to
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C.R.C.
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Page No. 2

Z S

Desk
Fetal file
Desic
Deck

Desk
3

@ o0

0

Undervood #13-8409608

Underwood #15-722532

Szith Cotona #5200026

Undempod ¥L1-770L078

incerwood #L1~7737343
-

Underwood §11-7705727

CR-48
CR=~49
CE=50
CR-51
CR=-52
CR=53
Cr=-54
CR=55
CR-36
Ca-57
CE=58
Cr-59
CR=-60
CR-61
R-62
CR-63
CE-04,
CR-65
C-66
CR=47
G-68
CR-69
CR=70
CR=T71 -

GR-72 -

=73
CR-74
CR-75
CR=T6
@®-17
CR=78.
CR-T9
CR-30
Ci-31
Cr-8z
CR-33
CR-84
CR=85
;R-86

) CR-87-

CR-a8
CR-59
CE~90
Ci-91
CR~-92
Ca-93

CR=56
CR=58

CR-68

CR-72

CR-82

(R~85

CR-87 -

CR=-91
CR-92

E-93

CR-84

CrR-37

=01
Ch-o02
CR=-63

CR-66
CR-57

Ci-69
CR-70

 R-75

CR-79

CR=-31

CR=85 . ~

CR-58
CR~-89
CR=90

To Finance

Sold to Department

wWorn Qut

18.00

25-00

7.00

1.00

388

Renato Diaz
Renato Diaz
He HMendiola
Fenato Diaz

Joss Lépex Legon
CR=55

Oscar Ortega

Aldo Rodriguez
Rouco Agr; nt,
Aldo Rodriuec

A0OuCo Agr. Znt.

L
Jose Rodrizues

4 Id
Jose Lopez Legon
Juan Pajon

CR-71

Juzn Paula

‘ ! o CR-T4
Fernandez and Bermello

Hoyos and Suarez

OUscar Ortega

#ldo Rodrigues

José Lopez Legon
Juan Pajon
Juan Pajon



104-10230-10094 | . & - —_

REDISTRISUTION OF ASSETS TiAT FzslililD AT Til
C.R.C. OFriCh W PAGLLNTS heo LT OFF
Ur 10 Supriliizy 40, 194

Y]

Poge Ho. 3

, s A L E s }
- Control * In Our Left to the Control ' To Finance
ASSET N0 Office CR<Cs to. Price Sold to VWorn Qut  Depariment
CR-94 . g CR=94, - $ 1.00 José Lopez Legon
CrR-95 . =~ : LR-95 . 1.0 José Lopez Legon
CR-96 . Cr-06 1.00 José Lozez Legon
Ca-97 CR=G7 1.0¢ Aldo Rodrijuez
=92 CR-98 5 = .
Cr-99 " CR-G9 1.00 José Loévez Legon
CR-100 _ CR-100 .
: Cr-101 CR-~101
y CrR-L02 ) CR-1.02
' Cx-103 CR-103
C-10L . CR-10k , S
Cit~105 o CR-105 . : : : *
Cz-106 . CR-106 ' ’
Cx-107 © . - 7 CR=07
cr-i08 : CR-108
=109 - CR~1C9
CR~110 C:-110
=111 CR~11L . o
©CR-112 _ ' CR-112 15.00 Juan Pajon
. CR-113 - : CR-113 15.00 Juan Pajon .
Fuz Photo Copier cr-L14 . : ’ Cr=l1/ 30,00 . Fernéndez and Beriello
v Far Proto Copied Cin-115 i CH~115 ’ :
Cr-116 ) CH-116
ci-117 CR-117
Cr-118 ' CR~118
C==119 CR-119 )
1 ’ CR-il._?.O
Ik (,P.-«ilZ'L : CR-122
: i ; . . CR-123
‘ ' = 5 ‘ CR-12L
CP-125
CR-126
Cr-127
CR-128
Ch-129
Fire Wxtinguisher CrR-120
Totel Salés: ' 3 449.50 ®

These assets were written off our books at the time pajments to the C.R.C. were cub off. i &
The amounts ccllected through sales have teen deposited and considered in our vooks as "Hiscellancous Incomel.

The cendition of the assets at the time they were picked up was very poor due to the excess use and careless.attention.
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I, Juan Paula Bacz, hercby certify that the Statenent and
Annexes cnélose-:l :‘1 this "GiNCTA AND PAULA", report for =
the month &\i‘ September, 19614.; that shows & bzlance in our
= R ' Eooks on Sclfptcrf.be-r 1, 1964 for $59,007.17; Expenses for -
{538,1,05.00;-%&:1(1. a balance in our Books on September 30, -

1964 for-éS‘;,OO?.l?, are o I3y knowledje ccf:-ect,. = s ‘

S

s
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FLIACE | Ry
LEBOUHTILEA L OF 1ES BALK ACCOUHT
SEFIeCEE 30, 1604
"Statement B"
Balance as per Bank Statement on September 30, 1964 ) $ . 59,407.17
Less: Outstanding Cnecks: .
Dates < o v S Checlk Mo.  arount
September 1 Amada Fernindez s 754959 $ 175.00
Septemberr 1 Orlando Fernandesz 54975 225,00 L0000
Balance in Cur Eooks on Septeiber 30, 1984 ) $ 59,007.17
o
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CHuckS

""AFCIA AiD PA..u..A“
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liora Ll;n":n!lr_z '
Oucar Luis Acovedo . .
Olis Linwn ’
Her '..Jc., Havarro

du lunoz . .

rie L. Portela e

“as) Sinchez : o

ciela Fovirosa T

Truct for Francisca Alvarcz

Maura Duren
Victoria Cast
1 3

ellanos
vzn Paula in Trast for Pzble i ..ug:.s

uelo Fernindez Haseda
DL /1‘; rovicnes.
tarfa L. Lo. enzo
Flera Gonzilen

0 S 2
Viera
rcia
a in.Trust for liercedes Rguez.
rera Jimenez.
in Trust for Francisco Fdez.
rl
FRNch \c.n

Juan Pawla in Trust
flosz Lezcano

Irelda Cenacho

for Ramona Leon

o..f'..',i'.:-:.i'i 30, 1yok
Julin Auozte Huile

ILlio Alcman Avacnbero:
zenivo blanco Cruz
Manuel Blanco lh.v.n-*o
Eawon Conte Hernindes
Jose A.oe“to Cresco Graso
Danlc. wm‘.nce., Hon

Jose n. Fe*‘r.mcnz :.ovwro.aa
G”“CJ.u Fernindez
Lan L c1,- ..c‘.oc‘L .0'...Lc.

BERETCo uo“.’.‘.le.,
Juan Gonzdlez 'z".o:.‘.cro

""’.il'o lariinez Ve
wduardo A. Ojeda C‘:xa.r‘o. a
Csvaldo Fiedre

vienuel Fulpg Mdyar

Clermilio B, Juintana Perera
QE..'LLO..; Viion vy 'z.

Pedro He Heyes vellos

Jorge 'Lf‘J us Casiellancs
Pazlo kuzo Ho.,-.: Fzos
relix Tonas

Serrano Cumejo
é.l acan

dJorge hl.g;wc:\‘le
Lorenzo Pcrez Lorenzo
Lorenzo Perez Lorcnzo
Julio Cabellero Gonuilez
Vlctor l'{g.r. el 1 1la Acebal
u;..tun PGI‘Co el
u:’SvOﬂ Pérez
ianuel de J. V.,
.e.uuno Pek ez Vi ivencos
Francisco Szlicio JJ.I‘COGZ
Francisco I. Fernindez Ca.JI‘ er
José Santos Milien Velasc
Evivasic Alzmen :\_e::a
Victor Israel Gonzédlez Leon
Pedrc 1. Amarc Atreu
L A
dose Raron Carrenca Trizdtfio

Y

v

SLE6T
£4L2028
,I;Cb')
56870
54571
5 872
56873
5LETH
54875
54876
S5LETT
54878
54579
54280
51251
56882
54,822
54834
SLEH
50,84

51887
5&888
5L88I
54350
54591
54892
54293
SLEGL
54835
54896
54897
54698
54899
54,900
5490L
54902
54903
54904
54505
54905
54907
51908
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Pase Noo 2
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[ el ;-.'_,'_.)_,,._‘;..;Hi_,’_,,_np,.-,_g}__,:__,',;;,)_:'-

O O Lt el il S b

Juen Pevlda in ’i‘msh for J.dontes de Ccea

sl iano [-:.m.ro
|

Cw -“30 '

for Cat:zlina Fuig
for angel Pasirana
for Aida Yorales

grocia ob
Hanilde agranonte
Juzn Puuwla in Trust for Olga Senchez
Fuvline Hodrizucz

enNes

K Bouaudd

SRoga doutletue

’
Caridad Rodrimies

“Antonic

Justo }-‘;onf..r:s -ie Ocz Cebzllos

UO»D u.zt:x Co-."cioves

lo.; Aviza Gavela
A_f“e"o J.C, Carvintes Lajos
Oscar relipe Fodon Camdnero
Ioiees Santana uc..uj.lm.
L“[CQLO Is dequﬁ Coslio
._L\’Ql i
anrel Pu.s 4
A:m01 o zmiiimno SLL'L:‘G'.L Sorfs
:orosic Soler Estrada
.n..,t;vo Vila F;gu,z".b
José Imacio Hacia cel ionie
Reinaldo Vidal #euola
indrés de Jesus Vega
atenic L. Ramos :lonso
Ricwrdo . Be dentero Duaa
Clumento Lo Cruz da la '1‘01"'0

S0 }Ei‘o'x.,‘ \'.L(‘,L‘Clrh
Dr. Custavo Cuervo Ferndndes
Hanuel Rionda del Honte )
José H. Mechado CJr.cc;,c:Lon
gorre Garcia Villaila wspinosa
Jorge Jone.» Cas -

Havealo Jdo

P ¥
Grandal
Vic cnte L «3n Ledn

Rons Juan ‘u_lvx soublotte

oy ¢
Rafacl ke Garefa Rubio nourigues

5

darcelo 3. Curmonate Ccbrian
mar Gueria Lx\h.lc"“c'..

Mario R. Galves Lopea

ndo Saiia, © Vila

Ovidio C:uxe,]o yopc..

A'\to nio Pérdn Candenel

Joze Danicl Vilarello Yebares

Pedro Rojas Mirt

José Vicanie Feijoo Fabregat

Eduzrco de las Casas mscobedo

l

54909 . $
54910
SH911

54512

SLIL3

SLGLY

54915

54916

5LGLT
54918

54919

54520

51521

54922

54923

54924

DI&G’)‘

51#/ ‘-b

569227

SL2

51"‘ '7‘3

547
54931

5h93e

25933
S5LG3 4
51-’3;
56935
51937
H1958
54539
56940
S5L9LL
5942
SLYL3
S5LOLL
54945
5L340
SUSHT
55848
SH94S
54950
55954
54952
54953
54954
54855
54956
54957
5LG53

<H0.00
275.00
175400
275.00
250,00
275400
175.00
225,00

. 300.00

25500
1%5.00
""U 0
< l P .00
275.00
300.00
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STATEANY OF EXFE

: | ‘ - Pige Now 3

Sepbember L Amsdc Fernéndez ) . ‘Bamdn Luls Tamayo Lc;"o:ms _ 5L959 $ 175,00
" 1  Zoiva Dfaz : : - EInricue Casuso .Pérez . : 5L9¢0 225.00
1 1 Mefa L. Mertd] . Alevjondro del Valle ' : . 54961 . 175,00
i n 1 adejindre gel {alle { Alejendre del Valle 54502 50.00
: o 1, :.;ailo A. Go & o Luls Oria Finales ) 54963 175.00
" %, ! Pedro Radl Herda Focue 54961, 225,00
1 1 u_]_ Sm soven '. Jorge Kin Yu:n 54965 225,00
" 1 Giloverte Hernfnde: hasires 4506 225,00
n 1 Carlos Guus .)L.cd.l 5L907 225,00
it 1 Curlos Cuas Decall 549063 25.X
n 1 [ on Ginorio lulgado | 54906 175.00
. " i =on Ginorio it jado 51,970 50.CC
g n i fafael Calis densndew Lipez 55971 225,00
n 1 Rouelio Fod:ipues Peiroso C 56972 175.00
" 1 Serpio Cuellar Alonzo 56973 250,0C
n 1, Jorge Vega Castcllencs YLl '
: n 1 Jorr-ﬂ Florec Isapuirre Gutiérrea - 5L975
& 1 José Franco I».u'a 54976
i 1 Alrerto wv...:d 2z Recio- 5L977
H 1 :J.Ve Lo uonzider Hecio 54478
o 1 ) Hario Ov-oucs; Delgade 5L979 250.00
i 1 s it ’ Carlos b\.lls Shielt 54980 225,00
1 . O' dinag Muocias . José Eorrés L.'n;:.lerre" 54981 250,00
" b1 ia F. Comez Fernando Casan 54,982 2.25.00
" L Kijucline Teurbe lianuel Portuondo Ca 54383 215,00
" 1 Juan Faule in Trust for Mariano Suntog Hariano .:u.nuo, l.ol:_mx SL9EL 225,06
H l pcrndnia Cuntero Cuillermpo E. Guim Gutilrresz 51535 Z75 .60
u 1 lowestu Ruben Verz Ortiz 5,985 175.0C
L i Hermma K Herman roch Gene 54987 225,00
u 1 Tudio Disz Rivere Santiago torales 54538 175.C0
* 1 iiddo 2. ac:cvedo ‘wintero - 5L%89 225.C0
" 1 Jest Hanuel Angel Ponar - 54950 475400
" 1 cn - - SL991 175.00
1 il < ado Garcia - - 5L992 175.00
n 1 serio L. Gensilez : - - S 51993 . 225400
: u 1 Jesis ce la C. Jolina : are ¥ e el dERE 56594 250,00
" 1 : : ' -- SL9GS T 175.0C
" % - 54890 275.00
it A - - 5L597 250,00
u L ,Suarez Viera . - = 54996 175.00
u 1 A dez Her ‘néndez -~ S4999 225.00
" 1 Ju ri Valdes - - 55000 225.00
. W 1 Jese H. Paz Cahizaves - - 55C0L 225,00
u 1 Osvildo de Varona de'Varona —-— 550C2 175.00
u 1 lizruel Chimeno ; : - - 55003 175.00
2 1 Vilentin Leiva Lr*rl"uc.z -- 5,004 175.60
" 1 Kelando Poze - - 55C05° 250.00
i 1 Feeninds Bartines Reina - - 55006 175400
h 1  Franciscco R. Hovoa Salcines - - 55007 225.00

e e
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ATERENT OF
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D (aLop Payment)

55008
55609
55010
550L1
55012
55013
55CL4
55015
55016
55017
55018
55019
55020
55021
55022
55023

- 5502k

55025
55026
55027
55028
))nvo

55030
55031
55032
55033
55034
55035
55036
5503
55038
55039
55040
55041
55042
55043
55C!

285.00
225.00
L1o0.00
150.00
160.00
-
300.00
—Q-
- -

§$ 38,405.00






